Casale 23 05 21
magmbimirng
Num. Pos. Pilota

6 18 BAZZARELLO Simone
13 22  BELTRAMO Filippo

17 8  BOSI Giacomo

19 25 SAVIO Andrea

23 4  SARASSO Tommaso
50 2 LUGANA Paolo

62 11  SAVOI Riccardo
127 6  ULIVI Manuel
167 16  FIORANI Paolo
194 3 LAGAREN Erison
225 10  TARICCO Alessandro
289 27  POLLO Luca
322 26  SABINA Matteo
349 19 BROVEDANI Umberto
373 20 BONETTA Alessio
375 9  CAGNO Edoardo
426 5 CALLEGARO Gianluca
522 17  BERRUTO Lorenzo
702 1 D’ANIELLO Michele P.
718 23 BALLARIO Adriano
724 24 OTTONI Luca
743 7  D'ANGELO Alessandro
756 15 FIRINO Elder M.
912 21  MARENGO Andrea
915 14  CALLEGARO Alessandro
938 13 BICALHO SALA Rodolfo
974 12 TAMAI Mario
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Campionato Regionale Motocross 2021
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Le idee. La qualita. La stampa.

MX1 MX2 Elite Fast - Gara 1
Elenco partenti (27)

Classe Categoria Team - Motoclub

MX1 Fast Cassanese

MX2 Fast Fossano

MX2 Fast Verolese

MX2 Fast Cassanese

MX2 Fast Berbenno

MX2 Elite Berbenno

MX1 Fast Gattinara

MX2 Elite Made Of

MX2 Fast Galliate

MX1 Elite Gattinara

MX1 Fast Racetrack Carmagnola Associazione Sportiva Di
MX2 Fast Orbassano Racing

MX2 Fast Orbassano Racing

MX2 Fast Trofarello Associazione Sportiva Dilettantist
MX2 Fast Unione Sportiva Armeniese
MX2 Elite Leini Urio Reami

MX1 Elite Orbassano Racing

MX2 Fast Vittorio Alfieri

MX1 Elite Fossano

MX2 Fast Fossano

MX2 Fast Unione Sportiva Armeniese
MX1 Fast Bbr Offroad

MX1 Fast Asel Project A.S.D.

MX2 Fast Fossano

MX1 Fast Orbassano Racing

MX2 Fast Gattinara

MX2 Elite Valli Tortonesi

Esposto ore : 09:14

Casale M.to, domenica 23 maggio 2021

Moto

Honda
KTM
Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM

KTM
Honda

Gas Gas
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM

KTM

KTM
Kawasaki
Husqgvarna
Husqgvarna
Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM
Kawasaki
Honda
Kawasaki
KTM
Husqvarna
KTM

Gas Gas

Transp .
20641
20612
20660
20600
20611
20613
20649
20675
20644
20673
20624
20666
20664
20643
20601
20642
20663
20652
20674
20633
20602
20651
20623
20665
20650
20640
20670
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